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L

LA05/2023/0942/NMC

LA05/2023/0943/RM
LA05/2023/0944/WPT
LA05/2023/0946/F
LA05/2023/0947/WPT
LA05/2023/0948/F
LA05/2023/0949/CLOPUD

LA05/2023/0951/0

Consent

Local
Consent
Local
Consent
Local

Consent

Local

Non material change to previously approved LA05/2019/0961
making some minor changes to the layout of the pumps, the
parking and the canopy

Erection Of Dwelling And Garage

Works to protected trees

Vehicle storage shed (retrospective)

Works to protected trees

Single story rear extension to provide tenant with suitable sleeping
arrangements in line with Occupational Therapist's
recommendation.

Erection of dwelling and garage to comply with drawings and pre
commencement of conditions of planning approval S/2007/0690/F

Proposed site for dwelling

Petrol filling station at 151 - 159 Moira Road, Lisburn

50M East Of 18 Drumcill Road, Lisburn, BT28 2TG

Lands at 26, 30 and 32 Lisburn Road, Royal Hillsborough
Approx 70m south of 7 Ravarnet Road, Ballintine, Lisburn, BT27
5NB

8 Manse Gardens, Belfast, BT8 8SB

5 Robbs Court, Belfast, BT16 2NY

Lands opposite No 36 Hillsborough Road, Moira, BT67 OHQ

14 Ballyclough Road, Lisburn, BT28 3UY



